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Best Practice Environment
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TRANSPORTATION

  Company-owned transport
  Air travel
  Private transportation

WORKPLACE USAGE

  Air-conditioning
  Computers
�������)�@�.�4�,���3�$�'�-�.�4�)�<���‚���)�:�>�.�8�3�)�4�=
  Lighting
  Other

ENERGY CONSUMPTION

1.7

6.2 1.7
9.1

43.2

7.8
19.3

11

(Percent)

IMMEDIATE LOW-COST / NO-COST ACTIONS SAVED ENERGY (PERCENT)

 Business-related carpooling < 4.5
 Scheduled tune-ups and Þlter changes  3.9
 Alter driving patterns to avoid sudden start/stops < 3.2
 Combine supplier deliveries to one-half current scheduling < 2.7
 Reduce highway speeds from 115 km/h to 95 km/h < 2.4
 Maintain correct pressure  1.2
 Replace lights with low-power compact ßuorescent bulbs and install motion sensors   4.1
 ���(�/�>�<�=���$�.�;�U�'�5�4�(�.�=�.�5�4�.�4�,���=�)�3�8�)�;�$�=�>�;�)�<���+�;�5�3�����Ÿ�Ÿ�•���� ���=�5���Ÿ�¢�•������ �� � �Y�¡
 Mandatory computer power-downs upon completion of each workday  1.6

total: < 25

TABLE B

TABLE A
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Best Practice Environment
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TRANSPORTATION

  Company-owned transport
  Air travel
  Private transportation

WORKPLACE USAGE

  Air-conditioning
  Computers
�������)�@�.�4�,���3�$�'�-�.�4�)�<���‚���)�:�>�.�8�3�)�4�=
  Lighting
  Other

ENERGY CONSUMPTION

1.7

6.2 1.7
9.1

43.2

7.8
19.3

11

(Percent)

IMMEDIATE LOW-COST / NO-COST ACTIONS SAVED ENERGY (PERCENT)

 Business-related carpooling < 4.5
 Scheduled tune-ups and Þlter changes  3.9
 Alter driving patterns to avoid sudden start/stops < 3.2
 Combine supplier deliveries to one-half current scheduling < 2.7
 Reduce highway speeds from 115 km/h to 95 km/h < 2.4
 Maintain correct pressure  1.2
 Replace lights with low-power compact ßuorescent bulbs and install motion sensors   4.1
 ���(�/�>�<�=���$�.�;�U�'�5�4�(�.�=�.�5�4�.�4�,���=�)�3�8�)�;�$�=�>�;�)�<���+�;�5�3�����Ÿ�Ÿ�•���� ���=�5���Ÿ�¢�•������ �� � �Y�¡
 Mandatory computer power-downs upon completion of each workday  1.6

total: < 25

TABLE B
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